
Executive Contact List

Position Name E-mail Phone Number

Queen’s Interim President Steve Senechal president@cupe229.com (613) 536-8044

Queen’s Vice President Vacant vicepresident@cupe229.com (343) 363-0336

Queen’s Chief Steward John Dillon chiefsteward@cupe229.com (613) 539-5951

Queen’s Secretary Treasurer Scott Cadieux secretarytreasurer@cupe229.com (613) 453-2729

Queen’s Recording Secretary Jason Herrington recordingsecretary@cupe229.com (613) 329-0451

Queen’s Social Chair Amelia Laranjeira socialchair@cupe229.com (613) 876-5778

Queen’s Return-To-Work/ WSIB Bill Hawes returntowork@cupe229.com (613) 483-2792

Queen’s Education Chair Dave Knapton educationchair@cupe229.com (613) 217-7959

Queen’s Sergeant-At-Arms Keith Wilde sergeantatarms@cupe229.com (613) 540-3611

Queen’s Health & Safety Jesse Bambrick healthandsafety@cupe229.com (343) 363-0336

Food Service (Aramark) Vice President Donnie Neill vicepresident_fs@cupe229.com (613) 329-9639

Food Service (Aramark) Chief Steward James Adams-Moore chiefsteward_fs@cupe229.com (613) 453-7803

Food Service (Aramark) Health & Safety Amy Wilson healthsafety_fs@cupe229.com (613) 449-1607

Donald Gordon Centre Chief Steward Joe DeSousa chiefsteward_dgc@cupe229.com (613) 888-6241

Donald Gordon Centre Health & Safety Michael Wright healthandsafety_dgc@cupe229.com (613) 840-5607
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